PLEATED LIQUID ELEMENTS
United Filtration Systems, Inc
6558 Diplomat Drive Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T 586-802-5561 F 586-802-5562
E sales@ufs-hf.com
A Listed Polypropylene Components
moval Efficiency Rated At 90%
gh Surface Area

FINE FILTRATION FOR INDUSTRY
PLEATED LIQUID ELEMENTS
Ordering Guide
Prefix Length Code Nominal Length Suffix Micron Rating
LE 716 4” 005PL 0.5
LE 718 5” 02PL 2
LE 720 10” 10PL 10
LE 795 20” 25PL 25
LE 797 30” 50PL 50
LE 798 40” 90PL 90
Example: LE-720-50PL
                          To be used with our Onstream Liquid Housings and High Flow Plastic Housings
United Filtration Systems, Inc
6558 Diplomat Drive Sterling Heights, MI 48314
T 586-802-5561 F 586-802-5562
E sales@ufs-hf.com W www.ufs-hf.com
FINE FILTRATION FOR INDUSTRY